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Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org>

Town Farm and Cross Hill property monitoring reports 2018 
4 messages

Suzanne McGinn <spmcginn1@gmail.com> Sat, May 19, 2018 at 5:09 PM
To: Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org>
Cc: Mark Fleming <mfleming@maine.rr.com>, Chris Tullmann <ctullmann@gmail.com>, Cindy Krum
<cindy@capelandtrust.org>

Hello Maureen
 
Attached please find the 2018 annual monitoring reports, along with a map. Please let know if you have any questions. I’d
like to suggest that we add the monitoring of the Cross Hill property to the June agenda(if there is time) to discuss the
infringements onto town land, and the potential expansion of trails on Town farm.
 
It was really helpful to walk all the boundaries with Mark. Chris and I truly appreciated the company with another set of
eyes to locate all of the property boundaries.
 
 
Suzanne 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 attachments

Town Farm 2018 copy.pdf 
2024K

Cross Hill 2018 copy.pdf 
2764K

Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org> Mon, May 21, 2018 at 11:20 AM
To: Jeremy Gabrielson <jeremygabrielson@hotmail.com>, Jim Tasse <jamestasse@mac.com>, Mark Fleming
<mfleming@maine.rr.com>, Marti Blair <martiblair@maine.rr.com>, Mitch Wacksman <mitch_wacksman@hotmail.com>,
Robert Petitt <rgpetitt@gmail.com>, Zach Matzkin <zmatzkin@mac.com>
Cc: Matt Sturgis <matthew.sturgis@capeelizabeth.org>
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Maureen O'Meara
Cape Elizabeth Town Planner
320 Ocean House Rd
Cape Elizabeth, Maine 04107
(207) 7990115
maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org
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